GROVE

May 2025
05/05/25
06/05/25
21/05/25
23/05/25
June 2025
02/06/25
Fridays
05/06/25
09/06/25
18/06/2025
23/06/2025
July 2025
TBC
02/07/25
09/07/25
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12/07/25
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16/07/25
18/07/25
23/07/25
23/07/25

GROVE

Dates for your Diary
May — July 2025

Bank Holiday

Glan Llyn Residential

DoE One Night Expedition

Last day for pupils before half term break

Pupils back in school.

Mars Swimming — (Every Friday 2" June to July 23
World Environment Day

Class Group Photographs - Tempest

Sports Day

Construction Simulator Arrives

End of year trips

New Class Letters sent home to parents

Leavers Lunch (Year 12/13)

Year 12/13 Last day

Summer Fair (Saturday 11am - 1pm)

New Class Transitions start

Meet & Greet with new class teachers at Hoole Community Centre

School Reports will be sent home to parents
Ice Cream Van on site
Last day of the school year

* All dates are subject to change, please check regularly.



