



Dates for your Diary

May – July 2025

May 2025	
05/05/25	Bank Holiday
06/05/25	Glan Llyn Residential
21/05/25	DoE One Night Expedition
23/05/25	Last day for pupils before half term break
June 2025	
02/06/25	Pupils back in school.
Fridays	Mars Swimming – (Every Friday 2 nd June to July 23 ^{rd)}
05/06/25	World Environment Day
09/06/25	Class Group Photographs - Tempest
18/06/2025	Sports Day
23/06/2025	Construction Simulator Arrives
July 2025	
ТВС	End of year trips
02/07/25	New Class Letters sent home to parents
09/07/25	Leavers Lunch (Year 12/13)
11/07/25	Year 12/13 Last day
12/07/25	Summer Fair (Saturday 11am - 1pm)
14/07/25	New Class Transitions start
16/07/25	Meet & Greet with new class teachers at Hoole Community Centre
18/07/25	School Reports will be sent home to parents
23/07/25	Ice Cream Van on site
23/07/25	Last day of the school year

^{*} All dates are subject to change, please check regularly.